FY08 FY09 FY10 FY11 FY12 FY13 FY14 FY15 FY16 FY17
$0

$1,000

$2,000

$3,000

$4,000

$5,000

$6,000

$7,000

$8,000

Permanent Funds (Right) K-12 Public Educ

Source: NM SIC, LFC

Permanent Funds by State, Total and Per Capita

$0 $10 $20 $30 $40 $50 $60

Louisiana

Utah

Alabama

North Dakota

Wyoming

New Mexico

Alaska

Texas

Total, Billions $

$0 $4,000 $8,000 $12,000

Per Capita

Source: SWFI, UNM BBER

New Mexico Economic Outlook: 2017-2022

o Forecast 8,450 jobs (1.0%) in 2018; 9,875 jobs (1.2%) in 2019; and average 8,675 jobs (1.0%)
after.

o Forecast slightly stronger in near-term, but unchanged longer-term – reflecting impacts of
December job gains.

o Income forecast marked down further – 2.7% in 2018, average 4.2% in 2019-2022. This
forecast marked down -0.8% in 2018 and -0.3% 2019-2022 due to weaker jobs forecast, lower
investment/proprietors’ incomes (from IHS Global Insight) and very weak transfers.

o Little reason to expect turn-around in residential construction.

o Oil production to increase gradually, given slightly weaker price outlook.

o Impacts of pessimistic (20%) greater than optimistic (15%) scenario.

US Employment Forecast

0.0%

0.5%

1.0%

1.5%

2.0%

2.5%

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

January 2018 October 2017
Source: Global Insight, January 2018 and October 2017

NM Employment Forecast

-0.4%

-0.2%

0.0%

0.2%

0.4%

0.6%

0.8%

1.0%

1.2%

1.4%

1.6%

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

January 2018 October 2017

Source: BBER, FOR-UNM Quarterly Forecast, January 2018 and October 2017

Job Growth by Sector

(1,000) 0 1,000 2,000 3,000

   Fed. Govt.
   State Govt.
   Local Govt.

Accom. & Food Svs.
Arts & Recreation
Healthcare & Soc. Asst.
Educ. Svs.
Admin. & Waste Mgmt.
Prof.& Tech. Svs.
Real Estate & Leasing
Finance & Insurance
Information
Transport. & Warehsng.
Retail Trade
Wholesale Trade
Manufacturing
Construction
Mining

-2% 0% 2% 4%

Source: BBER FOR-UNM Quarterly Forecast, January 2018

Annual Job Growth by Sector, 2019-2022

(2,000) 0 2,000 4,000 6,000 8,000 10,000 12,000

   Fed. Govt.
   State Govt.
   Local Govt.

Accom. & Food Svs.
Arts & Recreation
Healthcare & Soc. Asst.
Educ. Svs.
Admin. & Waste Mgmt.
Prof.& Tech. Svs.
Real Estate & Leasing
Finance & Insurance
Information
Transport. & Warehsng.
Retail Trade
Wholesale Trade
Manufacturing
Construction
Mining

-1.0% -0.5% 0.0% 0.5% 1.0% 1.5% 2.0% 2.5% 3.0%

Source: BBER FOR-UNM Quarterly Forecast, January 2018

Employment Gains/Losses by Region, 2017-2022

Source: BBER FOR-UNM Quarterly Forecast, January 2018

NM Income Forecast

-4%

-2%

0%

2%

4%

6%

8%

10%

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

January 2018 October 2017

Source: BBER FOR-UNM Quarterly Forecast, January 2018

NM Employment Forecast, Alternative Scenarios

-0.5%

0.0%

0.5%

1.0%

1.5%

2.0%

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Baseline Scenario Pessimistic Scenario Optimistic Scenario

Source: BBER FOR-UNM Quarterly Forecast, January 2018

General Fund Consensus Revenue Estimates, Dec. 2017

$0

$1,000

$2,000

$3,000

$4,000

$5,000

$6,000

$7,000

FY17 FY18 FY19 FY20 FY21 FY22

M
ill

io
ns

 $

 Sales Taxes Selective Sales
Personal Income Tax Corporate Income Tax
License Fees Total Interest
Severance Taxes, Rents, Royalties Tribal Revenue Sharing

Source: BBER FOR-UNM Quarterly Forecast, January 2018

ECONOMIC FORECAST DATA DASHBOARDS RESEARCH DATA BANK

FOR-UNM Economic Forecast
BBER’s New Mexico economic forecast is used to